
Route: 12-AM 

Grade: K-6 Forest Service, Elk Horn RV, Blue Spruce, Apache Cove, Pete’s 

Retreat, Larson, Bob’s Ct, Oakwood Dr 

 

STOP  TIME  STOP 
1  6:20 am Leave Bus Barn  

2  6:23 am Forest Service Frontage Rd  

3  6:27 am Hansen & Sunset 

4  6:30 am Sunset & Mulholland 

5  6:31 am HWY 260 & Sleepy Hollow 

6  6:33 am  Elk Horn RV Park  

7  6:34 am High Drive & Rim Rd (mailbox 4997) 

8  6:35 am High Drive & Rim Rd 

9  6:35 am Mogollon Rim Rd and Rim Rd  

10  6:37 am Mogollon & Royal Pine Dr 

11  6:38 am Rim Rd & Blue spruce # 5051 

13  6:38 am Oakwood St & Fir Dr (NOT USED) 

14  6:40 am Apache Cove & mailbox 4161 

15  6:41 am Apache Cove & Maricopa  

16  6:41 am Apache Cove & Mohave Dr. 

17  6:42 am Maricopa & Pima Way  

18  6:46 am McNeil Rd & Casey (mailbox 2544) 

19  6:48 am Pete’s Retreat & East Parkway  

20  6:49 am Larson Rd & Harmony Ave 

21  6:50 am  Larson Rd & Friendship Ln (Cemetery) 

22  6:51 am Larson Rd & Ah ho Pine  

23  6:51 am Larson Rd & West Largo Dr 

24  6:53 am South Lake Rd & Gooseleg Way 

25  6:54 am South Lake Rd & Summer Dr 

26  6:55 am  South Lake Rd & Spring Dr 

27  6:56 am Spring & Larson (3133 Spring Dr) 

28  6:57 am Larson Rd & Belinda Lane (Red Hawk Ranch) 

29  6:59 am Rainbow & Lynx (RARE) 

30  7:00 am Rainbow Lake Drive & Bobs Court (NOT USED) 

31  7:01 am Rainbow & Oakwood ( NOT USED) 

32  7:06 am Elementary  
 


